National Commission for Women

Sub: Internship Programme for the calendar year 2021 in the
National Commission for Women (Category A & B)

The Candidates as per list annexed has been selected for
internship with the Commission for the months of August &
September, 2021. The Selected candidates are advised to
report to Under Secretary (Estt/GA) with their educational and
other certificates on the day of their proposed date of joining.
The duration of each Internship based on the request of the
candidate is also indicated in the list.

Encl: as above.

(Arun Khurana)
Section Officer



S.No.
1

Name and Address

Surabhi Maheshwari
H.no. 1426, sector 55,
Faridabad, Faridabad,
Haryana PinCode : 121004

Tanisha Pandey
-342 nirala nagar ,
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh
BinCode : 226020

Ananya Bali

B1/701 PWO HOUSING
COMPLEX SECTOR-43,
Gurgaon, Haryana PinCode
122009

Rakshit Aggarwal

Ward Number 30, Nandi
Chowk, Bhadra,
Hanumangarh, Rajasthan
BinCode : 335501

Rishi Raj
Flat No 202, Plot No 228,
Gyan Khand-1,
Indirapuram, Ghaziabad,
Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh
OinCode : 201014

Scheme- A

Qualification

Receipt No.

Student of first year ISP00265/14188/IP2021-

of 3-Year LLB
Degree

3rd year student of
5-Year LLB Course

3rd year student of
5-Year LLB Course

3rd year student of
5-Year LLB Course

3rd year student of
5-Year LLB Course

II(Scheme A)-NCW

ISP00324/14992/IP2021-
II(Scheme A)-NCW

ISP00090/12181/IP2021-
II(Scheme A)-NCW

ISP00288/14368/IP2021-
II(S5cheme A)-NCW

ISP00361/15376/IP2021-
II(Scheme A)-NCW

Submission Date

08/07/2021
16:29:41

14/07/2021
23:12:16

06/05/2021
23:40:15

10/07/2021
17:39:17

19/07/2021
17:30:49

Duration

(15/07/2021 -
15/08/2021)

(01/08/2021 -
30/09/2021)

(20/06/2021 -
20/07/2021)

(15/07/2021 -
20/09/2021)

(01/09/2021 -
30/09/2021)



So.

Name and Address

Vanaj Vidyan

House No. 16, Type
IV, ICAR-Green Park,
Khalini, Shimla,
Himachal Pradesh
PinCode : 171002

STUTI
BAHADURPUR,POST-
DEOKALI NAI BASTI,
BALLIA. PIN CODE
277001, UTTAR
PRADESH, Ballia,
Uttar Pradesh
PinCode : 277001

Ikya Kondapolu
B605, Aditya DSR
Lakeside Apartments,
Indira Nagar,
Gachibowli ,
Hyderabad,
Telangana PinCode :
500032

Swantika Kumar
Rajvanshi

House No. 162,
Vijayant Enclave,
Sector 29, NOIDA,
Gautam Budh Nagar,
Uttar Pradesh
PinCode : 201301

Shraddha Srivastava
Village and post
teunga pratapgarh
uttar pradesh,
Pratapgarh, Uttar
Pradesh PinCode :
230001

Qualification

4th year BA LLB/BBA
LLB/ B.Sc. LLB
Courses

5th year BA LLB/BBA
LLB/ B.Sc. LLB
Courses

2nd year Post
Graduate
Sociology/Social
Work/Gender
Issues/Women
Studies/Gender
Studies

5th year BA LLB/BBA
LLB/ B.Sc. LLB
Courses

4th year BA LLB/BBA
LLB/ B.Sc. LLB
Courses

Scheme-B

Receipt No.

ISP00272/14545/1P2021-
II(Scheme B)-NCW

ISP00179/13465/1P2021-
II(Scheme B)-NCW

ISP00063/12454/1P2021-
II(Scheme B)-NCW

ISP00085/12520/1P2021-
II(Scheme B)-NCW

ISP00192/13159/1P2021-
II(Scheme B)-NCW

Submission
Date

08/07/2021
22:56:42

03/07/2021
20:22:03

26/04/2021
16:48:14

03/05/2021
02:32:34

04/07/2021
14:00:17

Duration

(01/09/2021 - 31/10/2021)

(02/08/2021 - 01/10/2021)

(01/08/2021 - 01/10/2021)

(01/06/2021 - 31/07/2021)

(01/08/2021 - 01/10/2021)



